SITE LOCATION

20 Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains NSW 2624
Lot 603, DP 1158020

SITE AREA: 6561m2 approx
EXISTING FLOOR AREA (approx): 93.90m?
PROPOSED FLOOR AREA: 100.40m?

The proposed building works meets the requirements of BAL 40 and is to be
constructed as specified by AS3959 -2018 Construction for Buildings in
Bushfire Prone Areas (refer to Bushfire Hazard Assessment Report).

STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210 - 224 BONG
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100

STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU

I{ f/\ } I | [ I_ ( l < TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU

DRAWING LIST

DA-00
DA-01
DA-02
DA-03
DA-04
DA-05
DA-06
DA-07

MD-01
MD-02

PROJECT

PROJECT ADDRESS

SITE PLAN

PROP. FIRST FLOOR PLAN

PROP. GROUND FLOOR PLAN
PROP. ELEVATION SHEET

PROP. SECTION SHEET

WINDOW & DOOR SCHEDULE
WASTE MANAGEMENT PLAN
NEIGHBOUR NOTIFICATION PLAN

EX. FIRST FLOOR PLAN
EX. ELEVATIN SHEET

THE STABLES, PERISHER
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

PROJECTNUMBER  13-008

1:500
1:100
1:100
1:100
1:100
1:50

1:500
1:500

1:100
1:100

Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains

@ 7

EXISTING TREES —————————»

e
OUNDK o 58/“\ =

LOT 603
DP 1158020

MH
%\
C
PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
TO FIRST FLOOR
2\,
*\
EXISTING TREES
SITE PLAN
DRAWING Site Plan DRAWING # DA-00
SCALE 1:500 REVISION A
PAGE SIZE A3 DATE RH

DRAWN R.HEAGUE CHECKED T



EXISTING WALLS SHOWN WITH SOLID FILL

A PA N
04

PROJECT
STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210 - 224 BONG

BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100
STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS
TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT NUMBER

NOTE : BUILDER TO CONFIRM ALL
EXISTING DIMENSIONS ON SITE

|
|
‘ 00 w
DECK Q0 | EXISTING WINDOW OPENING TO BE INFILLED
| E |
| UNIT 17 5 ' BED
=
< | PROPOSED CAVITY SLIDING
‘ DOOR TO EXISTING WALL
|
O ‘
ENS. =117
N h 28
—— 8+ 38
] 1= ol S
A X ngl_l wo1 § 2
S_ W
| CONNECT PROP. WATER + WASTE TO EX. SERICES
| [o] |
|
DECK I/ :
: E ‘ CSR 580B TIMBER FRAME INTERNAL WALL SYSTEM
‘ UNIT 16 5 ' BED TO ACHIEVE FRL 120/120/120 (2x 70mm STUDS WITH
n I E E | 2x 16mm FYRCHEK PLASTERBOARD TO BOTH SIDES)
|
|
|
|
90
2830 L,
ENS. "
2920 L
(COS) !
ZSE&:QESLE\‘S[; E:DTTIEEER DRAWING Prop. First Floor Plan DRAWING #
Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, S M i SCALE REVISION
andle Heat , Ferisher valley, snowy ountains PAGE S|ZE DATE
13-008 DRAWN R.HEAGUE CHECKED

DA-01
B
9/8/21
T



NOTE : BUILDER TO CONFIRM ALL
EXISTING DIMENSIONS ON SITE

OUTLINE OF EXISTING UNITS
SHOWN DASHED

r | |
I | |
] | |
] | |
| | |
| | |
I | |
I | |
I | |
| | |
| | ]
A i UNIT 17 '
l : PROP. STEEL POST TO
: : SUPPORT FIREWALL ABOVE
l |
| |
Lo o N S N
l N3
: o —~
| o g Q
N e FOYER L > % g 8
1\ : | g 8
04 | -0
| L
- —---- To————-=- 4 -5 —
) I |
| I |
| I |
| I |
| I |
| I |
! ! UNIT 16 !
| : |
| I ]
4 |
| |
| |
| |
| ]
| |
| !
| |
S 1 Fr—————-—-—-- -
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L e e e e e e - 4
90
L 2830 L,
K (COS) kG
L 2920 L
! (COS) !
PROJECT THE STABLES, PERISHER
STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 2107,224 ‘B?NG ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS DRAWING Prop. Ground Floor Plan DRAWING # DA-02
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100 SCALE 1:100 REVISION B
g STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS ~ Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains
N[ ) L PAGE SIZE A3
'm R ( ) } | | I { ) | ) TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECTNUMBER  13-008 DATE 9/8/21

DRAWN R.HEAGUE CHECKED T



PROPOSED ADDITION —‘

i MRIAIAIAIAT

I

f—————————— ]

EXISTING CEILING HHH‘ @ rmm‘ }

0 0

o \
3 |
“ |

EXISTING FLOOR / T N
;v__z_____ﬁ R A A
S ————— TR S i M I T

EXISTING CEILING

Sa8ad
ol

EXISTING FLOOR i
hvg

|

LINE OF EXISTING ROOF
AWNING TO BE REMOVED

HTTHTTH

i

EAST ELEVATION
T TS T T T T T T T T T \TFHTFH
EXISTING CEILING
]
N
e e A BRI
[ LsTING GEILING | I HHHH MmOy

||

EXISTING FLOOR
hvg

e — — = > W
- W’g
- -y - - g -y
WEST ELEVATION (UNCHANGED)
PROJECT THE STABLES, PERISHER
STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210 - 224 BONG
| 2 | A L LA S ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100
STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS ~ Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains
|<‘1 ( } I | T [ C T Lj TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECTNUMBER  13-008

=

==

L

».4
D
il
|
=
T
I
|
|

5
K e

NORTH ELEVATION (UNCHANGED)

___________ —_
EXISTING CEILING
o
o
<
N
EXISTING FLOOR
— )l — — — — — — —_—
______ _— =
EXISTING CEILING
o
o
<
N
EXISTING FLOOR
____________ VAN
-

—_—

—1
T
=
|
Pp%

SOUTH ELEVATION (UNCHANGED)

DRAWING
SCALE
PAGE SIZE
DRAWN

Prop. Elevation Sheet
1:100

A3

R.HEAGUE

H .
o
<
l )
EXISTING FLOOR
EXISTING CEILING
o
o
<
[aV]
EXISTING FLOOR
DRAWING # DA-03
REVISION A
DATE 19/07/2021

CHECKED TT



EXISTING STRUCTURE PROPOSED ROOF OVER TO
SHOWN WITH SOLID FILL MEET EXISTING ROOF APEX
s 2 _______________________________________ mactsaninnntanndbnndinnabanabanninnntnnndanndinnabnnsbanainnnlnnndunntinndtnn T } } } } ____________________________________
EXISTING CEILING | ESE====
o H - LINE OF EXISTING ROOF
% ; = AWNING TO BE REMOVED
xsie roon EXISTING STAIRWELL |} PROF 1\5'48@%
e uiiudidn s L T T T T T
EXISTING CEILING TIMBER FRAMED FLOOR SYSTEM
TO ACHIEVE FRL 120/120/120
g
[aV]
EXISTING FLOOR EXISTING ENSUITE -t PROPOSED STEEL POST
SECTION A
STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210224 BONG rroset IS’IER?‘I:II-QI\?SL:\ENSD’ f;?g;':R DRAWING  Prop. Section Sheet DRAWING # DA-04
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100 SCALE 1:100 REVISION A
STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS ~ Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains
PAGE SIZE A3 DATE 19/07/2021

A R C H | T E C T S TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT NUMBER  13-008 DRAWN R.HEAGUE CHECKED TT

ina Tziallas (Architect #8187)



1500

WINDOWS

W01, W02
ENSUITE

|
|
L
]

-
my
=

2100

DOORS

R —_

FFL D01, D02
ENSUITE

PROJECT THE STABLES, PERISHER DRAWING

| i | A |_ LA f STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210 - 224 BONG ’ Window + Door Schedule DRAWING # DA-05
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100 SCALE 1:50 REVISION A

|<‘l ( } I | _[_ [ ( _|_ Lj i;;lﬁﬁgag;ﬁ;sf;gg;cgjCOM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS ~ Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains PAGE SIZE A3 DATE 19/07/2021

GO PROJECTNUMBER  13-008 DRAWN R.HEAGUE CHECKED T



WASTE AND RECYCLING BINS

WASTE COLLECTION POINT

a

% ()
2\
B
g\

3

3

‘Q

)

PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
TO FIRST FLOOR

—
— -
—
—

/.

\.

\.

\.
L4
\.
-

) —
- - —

IR -
“BOUNDARY A2 AppIOX

PROJECT
| f | A | | A ! STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210 - 224 BONG

e
THE STABLES, PERISHER
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100 ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
. c STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS
f’\\ {f/\ ) } | | [ |_ '(_ ) | ™ TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU

Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains

PROJECTNUMBER  13-008

" DRAWING
) SCALE
WEH T )
e PAGE SIZE
DRAWN

Waste Management Plan DRAWING # DA-06
1:500 REVISION A
A3 DATE 19/07/2021
R.HEAGUE

T

CHECKED



T
LTI

Dt
s

o

NORTH ELEVATION 1:200

i - % gy

-

SOUTH ELEVATION 1:200

PROPOSED _
e LTl
______ I WWMWWWWW\______
t? |
—— H ::\\ _———
- i N LI E
_____ = i i
—— LINE OF EXISTING ROOF B
AWNING TO BE 2\
EAST ELEVATION 1:200 REMOVED ER
2|
3
12
l ]
I PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
_____________ TO FIRST FLOOR
— =1 ; T T HHH\ 75 ————
o m ;
S i L 5
7 L5 CETE e oy
WEST ELEVATION 1:200 "Bﬁéﬁaﬂzh "
SITE PLAN 1:500 Ve '
ﬁ -
PROJECT THE STABLES, PERISHER
| E | A L LA S STUDIO 7 THE I 210224 BONG ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS DRAWING
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100
; . c STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS ~ Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains
/\ I{ (\ . } I | [ l_ (k B} ] _)  TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECTNUMBER  13-008

Neighbour Notification Plan DRAWING #
SCALE AS SHOWN REVISION
PAGE SIZE A3

DATE
DRAWN R.HEAGUE CHECKED

DA-07

A
19/07/2021

T



STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210 - 224 BONG
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100
STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU
TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU

PROJECT

PROJECT ADDRESS

PROJECT NUMBER

KITCHEN

-

0@
00

DECK

1 UNIT 17
DECK

1 UNIT 16

THE STABLES, PERISHER
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains
13-008

KITCHEN

BED

BED

DRAWING
SCALE
PAGE SIZE
DRAWN

Existing First Floor Plan
1:100

A3

R.HEAGUE

DRAWING #
REVISION
DATE
CHECKED

MD-01

A
19/07/2021
T



o~

EXISTING CEILING
o
o
<
[aV)

EXISTING FLOOR
—e— — ﬂ
e —— — — -

EXISTING CEILING

2400
S8

EXISTING FLOOR
hvg

L O

==

L

».4
D
2l
|
=
T
I
|
|

5
K e

EAST ELEVATION
s \Tﬂ T m‘ﬂ oo (T e —
EXISTING CEILING
o
o
<
N
EXISTING FLOOR / § §
:ZZZSZZZZE S — IR0 s i I MpIAIR r
G eme coe B [T H il % [T H
3
o I 25543
o 3
<
N
EXISTING FLOOR n
o v i I
D
4
i
WEST ELEVATION
PROJECT THE STABLES, PERISHER
STUDIO 7 | THE MILL 210 - 224 BONG ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
BONG STREET BOWRAL P | 02 4861 2100
STUDIO@TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT ADDRESS ~ Candle Heath Rd, Perisher Valley, Snowy Mountains
I'?l ( } I | T [ C T Lj TZIALLASARCHITECTS.COM.AU PROJECT NUMBER  13-008

NORTH ELEVATION

___________ —_
EXISTING CEILING
o
o
<
N
EXISTING FLOOR
— )l — — — — — — —_—
______ _— =
EXISTING CEILING
o
o
<
N
EXISTING FLOOR
____________ VAN
-

—_—

1]l

—1
T
=
|
Pp%

SOUTH ELEVATION

DRAWING
SCALE

DRAWN

PAGE SIZE

Existing Elevation Sheet
1:100

A3

R.HEAGUE

DRAWING # MD-02
REVISION A
DATE 19/07/2021

CHECKED TT



	DA-00-Site Plan
	Viewport-68

	DA-01-Prop. First Floor Plan
	Viewport-98
	Viewport-21

	DA-02-Prop. Ground Floor Plan
	Viewport-87
	Viewport-20

	DA-03-Prop. Elevation Sheet
	Viewport-97
	2/A-10
	3/A-10
	4/A-10
	5/A-10

	DA-04-Prop. Section Sheet
	Viewport-99
	4/A-11

	DA-05-Window + Door Schedule
	Viewport-75
	Viewport-10
	Viewport-11

	DA-06-Waste Management Plan
	Viewport-79
	Viewport-82

	DA-07-Neighbour Notification Plan
	Viewport-78
	Viewport-83
	2/A-11
	3/A-11
	4/A-12
	5/A-11

	MD-01-Existing First Floor Plan
	Viewport-100
	Viewport-22

	MD-02-Existing Elevation Sheet
	Viewport-101
	2/A-12
	3/A-12
	4/A-13
	5/A-12


